
,'*:i:i:,liij,:#ri:,::.:, ..

';tiffiii,trii,i#i,iiru,.,,"l.itii?r,:,!rthti,.i*rri::ri::,:,ii+iiil
. j.-. t' n:1:. I,rr 'i;.1i..:..i:. ttt+ 

':

t i'h'.i;;iiii.'2"' i.:::"..-:t; :
,*,.,{i

NORTII EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LMITED
(MINI RATNA CATEGORY.I 

' 
A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISES)

(Website: www.neeDco.co.in::CIN:U40101ML1976GOI001658)
AN ISO: 9001:2015,14001 :2015, and 45001 :2018 CORPORATION

CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT WING
KOPILI HYDRO ELECTRIC PLANT' UMRONGSO

DIMA HASAO. ASSAM: PIN-788931 FAX: 03670-288846/288226: Phone No: +03670288036

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
N IT No: KHEP/C&P/2021-22I424 date: 21. I 0.2021

Sealed tenders in prescribed format with 180 (One Hundred and Eighty) days validity are hereby invited from

contractors/firms for the works under bid

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:
l) ouALIFyINi REOUIREMENT oF BIDDERS: The bidder shall provide satisfactory

evidence conceming the following:
Technical: Prospective bidders, with similar nature of work experience have to submit the

foll owing parti culars.

Experienci of having successfully completed similar nature of works during last 7 years ending

tasi aay of the month previous to the one in which applications are invited should be either of
the following:
a) At least :lfhree; similar completed works costing not less than the amount equal to 40o/o of

the estimated cost in each work or
b) At least 2(Two) completed similar works costing not less than the amount equal to 50o/o of

the estimated cost in each work or

c) At least I (One) completed similar works costing not less than the amount equal to 80% of
the estimated cost in each work.

The above experience should be with any Govemment department / PSU/ Government

Autonomous nody. Certificate in support of successful execution of work should be submitted.
,,Similar nature of works" means to related civil construction work experiences'

Authenticated documentary evidence in support of qualifying requirements, as

mentioned shall be submitted along with Bid Guarantee in the Techno-Commercial

bid. For qualifying requirements specified above, the documents should be in the

form of Certificate of Ciients/Owners. Bids submitted without fulfilline the qualifvine

requirements shall be reiected.

Z) prospective bidders, with similar past experience, have to submit the following particulars (Self

Rtteited) along witir their applications for issue of tender document as well as along with bid

document. Issul of tender document does not automatically qualify for the bid.

(i) Experience of similar work.
(ii) Valid work permit / Firrn registration.
(iii) Pan number.
(iv) GST registration certificate.
(v) Application for issue of tender document.

Earnest Money
Deposit

(EMD)/ Bid
Security

Cost of tender
Document in Rs.

(Non- Refundable)

Estimated
Value in Rs.

Completion
Time

SI

No.
Name of Work

Bid Security
Declaration to
be submitted
as per form-

C

02 (Two)
Months

590.00
(Five Hundred

Ninety) only

1166r150.00
(Excluding

GSr)

Renovation of toilet and kitchen
by providing tiles including inside
distempering, painting and minor
repairing of Quarter No. C-04 in
the permanent colony KHEP,
Umronqso

I

@

I



(vi)Up to Date Tax Clearance Certificate.

3) Non- transferable Tender Documents shall be purchased on any working days between 1 l:00

Hrs to 16:00 Hrs w.e.f. 22.10.2021 to 19.11.2021 from the DGM (E), C & P, KHEP, NEEPCO

Ltd., Umrongso against payment of cost of tender document as mentioned in the NIT. The cost

of tender document shall be in the form of IPO/ Banker's cheque/ Demand Draft (non-

refundable) drawn in favour of NEEPCO Ltd., Umrongso.

4) The bidder registered as Micro/ small Enterprise are exempted from paying applicable bid fee

subject to submission of valid and relevant document/ certificate. In addition to the above, all

other advantages/ benefit as per guidelines of MSMED Act. 2006 shall be extended to the

bidders which are registered as Micro, Small or Medium Enterprise.

5) Properly sealed tender super scribing the name of work and NIT No. should be submitted either

personally or by registered post in sealed envelope, addressed to

"The DGM (E),
Contracts & Procurement Wing'
Kopili Hydro Electric Plant, NEEPCO LTD,
Umrongso, Dima Hasao, Assam, India. PIN: 788931'

6) The Bid document should reach on or before 15:00 Hrs (IST) on 20.11,2021.

7) Bids submitted/sent by post must be sent by Registered Post with acknowledgement

due/transmitted receipt sufficiently in advance so as to reach the above address by the

scheduled date and time. Any bid received after the due date and time of submission, even on

account of delay on the part of the postal Authorities, will be rejected. The bidders are therefore

requested to ensure in their own interest that their bids are delivered in time. NEEPCO will not

be held responsible for delay or loss of documents.

8) The tender shall be opened at 15:30 Hrs on 20.11.2021 or on the next working day in case

20.11.2021happens to be holiday.

9) Site lnspection: If bidder wants or thinks it is essential, then he is requested to check himself or

to depute his authorized personnel for inspection of the existing site before submission of the

bid.

l0) NEEPCO reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender/ tenders in full or part and also

the right to relax qualifying requirement whenever and wherever required without assigning

any reasons thereof.

C&P

/

\


